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1

2

3

4

District

District

District

District

17,667

20,371

23,313

13,613

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

43

397

1,980

1,183

13,524

149

38

353

74

223

5,901

1,005

12,563

129

31

445

67

363

1,351

3,624

17,313

140

42

413

34

444

1,513

3,224

7,926

118

38

316

 9,038 8,420 209

 11,224 8,872 275

 12,346 10,717 250

 6,870 6,558 185

 19 24

 218 176 3

 1,187 770 23

 598 579 6

 6,788 6,652 84

 70 76 3

 24 14

 134 129 90

 41 33

 104 117 2

 3,726 2,104 71

 527 465 13

 6,551 5,929 83

 74 51 4

 21 10

 180 163 102

 27 39 1

 216 144 3

 783 554 14

 1,931 1,666 27

 9,111 8,104 98

 84 51 5

 29 12 1

 165 147 101

 19 14 1

 233 207 4

 871 629 13

 1,659 1,530 35

 3,881 3,988 57

 65 50 3

 20 18

 122 122 72

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Grand Total:  115,336
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5

6

District

District

26,378

13,994

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

99

395

1,289

1,771

22,156

161

46

461

49

186

9,749

865

2,637

79

30

399

 13,691 12,383 304

 8,581 5,168 245

 50 47 2

 221 171 3

 789 490 10

 938 824 9

 11,427 10,582 147

 83 74 4

 26 19 1

 157 176 128

 26 23

 101 84 1

 6,408 3,238 103

 459 397 9

 1,355 1,263 19

 44 32 3

 18 12

 170 119 110

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex
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1

2

3

4

5

6

District

District

District

District

District

District

5,806

9,586

9,139

5,548

9,504

11,136

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

16

129

1,754

528

3,168

69

24

118

33

73

5,434

510

3,214

63

19

240

21

145

1,172

2,029

5,531

60

24

157

12

159

1,309

1,809

2,023

63

16

157

38

132

1,120

854

7,106

71

24

159

34

72

9,102

558

1,026

54

23

267

 3,364  2,376 66

 5,832  3,618 136

 5,187  3,858 94

 3,104  2,368 76

5,366  4,030 108

7,159  3,807 170

 7  9

 76  53

 1,086  647 21

 284  242 2

 1,803  1,345 20

 32  35 2

 17  7

 59  38 21

 21  12

 33  40

 3,496  1,871 67

 276  229 5

 1,832  1,367 15

 47  15 1

 14  5

 113  79 48

 9  11 1

 84  58 3

 712  447 13

 1,118  896 15

 3,129  2,374 28

 41  17 2

 18  5 1

 76  50 31

 7  5

 87  71 1

 788  510 11

 984  811 14

 1,126  882 15

 35  27 1

 9  7

 68  55 34

 20  17 1

 78  53 1

701  410 9

464  385 5

3,978  3,081 47

 46  24 1

 15  9

 64  51 44

 20  14

 39  32 1

6,059  2,946 97

302  249 7

558  459 9

 34  18 2

 14  9

133  80 54

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

DEMOCRATIC  Total:  50,719         
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1

2

3

4

5

6

District

District

District

District

District

District

9,867

8,974

11,472

6,356

14,093

1,704

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

19

156

98

422

8,964

49

9

150

33

91

179

299

8,203

40

7

122

37

155

55

875

10,138

43

15

154

14

182

83

846

5,091

39

14

87

45

187

66

608

12,903

65

13

206

6

56

186

128

1,284

13

2

29

 4,778  4,990 99

 4,543  4,349 82

 5,848  5,542 82

 2,955  3,341 60

7,035  6,925 133

854  835 15

 9  10

 85  69 2

 46  52

 200  219 3

 4,358  4,548 58

 24  25

 5  4

 51  63 36

 17  16

 47  44

 81  98

 144  153 2

 4,191  3,955 57

 15  23 2

 5  2

 43  58 21

 14  23

 99  56

 21  34

 422  449 4

 5,199  4,887 52

 21  19 3

 9  6

 63  68 23

 9  4 1

 99  81 2

 32  50 1

 386  451 9

 2,364  2,692 35

 22  16 1

 8  6

 35  41 11

 23  21 1

101  84 2

 32  34

311  295 2

6,469  6,351 83

 26  38 1

 7  6

 66  96 44

 1  5

 32  24

 96  90

 68  60

643  634 7

 5  8

 1  1

 8  13 8

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

REPUBLICAN  Total:  52,466         
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1

2

3

4

5

6

District

District

District

District

District

District

1,994

1,811

2,702

1,709

2,781

1,154

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

8

112

128

233

1,392

31

5

85

8

59

288

196

1,146

26

5

83

9

63

124

720

1,644

37

3

102

8

103

121

569

812

16

8

72

16

76

103

309

2,147

25

9

96

9

58

461

179

327

12

5

103

 896  1,054 44

 849  905 57

 1,311  1,317 74

 811  849 49

1,290  1,428 63

568  526 60

 3  5

 57  54 1

 55  71 2

 114  118 1

 627  759 6

 14  16 1

 2  3

 24  28 33

 3  5

 24  33 2

 149  135 4

 107  83 6

 528  607 11

 12  13 1

 2  3

 24  26 33

 4  5

 33  30

 50  73 1

 391  321 8

 783  843 18

 22  15

 2  1

 26  29 47

 3  5

 47  55 1

 51  69 1

 289  268 12

 391  414 7

 8  7 1

 3  5

 19  26 27

 7  9

 42  34

 56  46 1

163  144 2

980  1,150 17

 11  12 2

 4  4 1

 27  29 40

 5  4

 30  28

253  202 6

 89  88 2

154  170 3

 5  6 1

 3  2

 29  26 48

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

OTHER/PTY NOT REG'D  Total:  12,151         


